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Extruding Angle Plate

Extruding angle plate

Code Type Material

Used for external connection with fixed angle of extrusion, can fix the sealing plate.
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The first perspective

Extruding angle plate Sandblast oxidation

Surface Treatment
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Extruding Angle Plate

ABC01-4010-35-30

AOB02-H4080

AOB02-H4040

AID31-M8-L16

AIK31-8

AHC21-4010-M8

ABC01-4010-80-70

AID31-M8-L20

AIH21-8

Exploded drawing Assembly drawing

AOB02-H4040

ABC01-4010-70-30

AHC21-4010-M8

AID31-M8-L16

AIK31-8

ABC01-4010-80A-30

AIH21-8

Exploded drawing Assembly drawing

Optional processing S

SET-OB

Add processing 
project Code Spec.

Panel mounting 
threaded hole 

processing

Equipped with 
suitable bolts, 

T nuts and 
washers

Machining the threaded 
hole for mounting panel 
on the side of angle plate
(single side M5 threaded 
hole depth 15mm)

When SET is specified, it is equipped 
with bolts, T nuts and washers for fixing 
angle plate to extrusion
(Example)

Bolt:
T nut:

Washer:
Spring washer:

AID31-M8-L16
AHC21-4010-M8

AIK31-8
AIH21-8

Notes: According to different thickness of angle plate, bolts 
of different specifications are provided.

Part number Optional processing code

ABC01-4010-35-30

Weight(g/pcs)

ABC01-4010-50-30

ABC01-4010-70-30  30.9

  72

 113

  60

 141

 222

ABC01-4010-35-70

ABC01-4010-35-110

ABC01-4010-50-70

ABC01-4010-50-110

ABC01-4010-80-30

ABC01-4010-80-70

ABC01-4010-80-110

ABC01-4010-70-70

ABC01-4010-70-110

113

264

415

ABC01-4010-80A-30

ABC01-4010-80A-70

ABC01-4010-80A-110

 87

203

319

100

235

369

Code Code
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The first perspective

Example

EX

Weight(g/pcs) Code Weight(g/pcs)

Code

Please order
as shown

FAXQuotation
Way

Processing
Optional

Part number Optional processing code

Threaded hole position
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